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CEDAR VALLEY (fg“éS) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2015 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item

Description

Bauer, Samuel D.
Salary
S8ocial Security
Insurance
Travel Bxpense

Rugebregt, Montano
Salary
8ocial Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals :

2014 Amount
Budgeted

5,585.00
428.00
60.00
2,000.00

8,000.00
612.00
76.00
1,000.00

150.00
300.00
635.00
300.00

19,146.00

Do(s BuDGET SET % 3955 =

2014 Item
Balance
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0.00
0.75
2.28
0.00

0.00
0.00
-10.57
969.76

0.00
170.38
0.00
0.00

1,132.60
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